UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3552                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-134.B
PWM DC-DC CONVERTER
WITH INTERNAL SWITCH AND
SOFT-START
 DESCRIPTION

* Low shutdown current: 0.1μA
* Programmable soft-start
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3552L-S08-R UC3552G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UC3552L-S08-T UC3552G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UC3552L-SM1-R UC3552G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
UC3552L-SM1-T UC3552G-SM1-T MSOP-8 Tube
UC3552                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-134.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION